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                    Student Office Hours/Contact Information ~ Fall 2025

	NAME
	OFFICE LOCATION
	TELEPHONE NUMBER
	E-MAIL
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	CISCEL, MATTHEW (Dept. Chair)
	W401-08
	860-832-2749
	ciscelm@ccsu.edu

	12:00 – 2:00 pm (and by appt.)
	By appt.
	12:00 – 2:00 pm (and by appt.)
	By appt.
	By appt.

	Austin, Elizabeth
	W401-36
	-
	e.brewer.austin@ccsu.edu
	1:30 – 3:00 pm
	12:30 – 3:00 pm
	1:30 – 2:30 pm
	
	

	Barr, Burlin
	W401-02
	-
	barrbur@ccsu.edu
	12:05 – 1:20 pm (& by appointment)
	12:05 – 1:20 pm
	12:05 – 1:20 pm
	12:05 – 1:20 pm
	

	Barrington, Candace
	W401-27
	-
	barringtonc@ccsu.edu
	
	8:30 – 9:15 am & 3:00 – 4:00 pm
	3:00 – 4:30 pm
	8:30 – 9:15 am & 3:00 – 4:00 pm
	

	Brewer, Nicole
	W401-35
	-
	nbrewer@ccsu.edu
	
	1:00 – 3:00 pm (and by appt)
	11:00 am– 2:00 pm (and by appt.)
	1:00 – 3:00 pm (and by appt.)
	

	Burrello, Jotham
	W401-39
	-
	burrello@ccsu.edu
	
	11:00 am – 1:00 pm
	1:00 – 3:00 pm
	
	

	Catasus, Natalie
	W401-17
	860-832-
	ncatasus@ccsu.edu
	ON LEAVE
	
	
	
	

	Cohen, Stephen

	W401-32
	860-832-2751
	cohens@ccsu.edu
	
	1:00 – 3:00 pm
	2:00 – 3:00 pm
	1:00 – 3:00 pm
	

	Collins, Mary
	W401-05
	-
	collinsmae@ccsu.edu
	3:15 - 5:00 pm
	3:15 – 4:30 pm
	3:15 - 5:00 pm
	3:15 – 4:30 pm
	

	Dowling, Robert
	W401-30
	-
	dowlingrom@ccsu.edu
	2:00 – 3:00 pm
	12:10 – 1:40 pm
	2:00 – 3:00 pm
	12:10 – 1:40 pm
	

	Dunne, Robert

	W401--24
	860-832-2756
	Dunne@ccsu.edu
	
	7:00 – 8:00 & 10:45 – 11:45 am
	3:30 – 4:30 pm
	7:00 – 8:00 & 10:45 – 11:45 am
	(and by appt.)

	Fields, Amanda
	W401-41
	860-832-2765
	afields@ccsu.edu
	SABBATICAL
	
	
	
	

	Folker, Brian
	W401-31
	860-832-2779
	folkerb@ccsu.edu
	
	3:00 – 4:00 pm
	9:30 am – 12:30 pm
	3:00 – 4:00 pm
	

	Geller, Jaclyn
	W401-19
	860-832-2769
	gellerjai@ccsu.edu
	11:00 am – 12:00 pm & 4:30 – 5:30 pm
	4:30 – 5:30 pm (TEAMS/ phone 860- 523-1918)
	11:00 am – 12:00 pm & 4:30 – 5:30 pm
	
	

	Gigliotti,    Gilbert L.
Interim Dean CLASS
	D303 
	
	gigliotti@ccsu.edu
	
	
	
	
	

	Gilmore, Susan
	W401-13
	860-832-2772
	gilmores@ccsu.edu
	1:45 – 4:15 pm (and by appt.)
	
	1:45 – 2:45 pm (and by appt.)
	12:00 – 1:30 pm (and by appt.)
	

	Greenwell, Amanda
	W401-02
	860-832-2757
	greenwellamm@ccsu.edu
	10:00 am – 12:00 noon
	12:00 – 2:00 pm
	11:00 am – 12:00 pm
	
	

	Hartwig, Heidi
	W401-20
	860-832-2747
	hartwighea@ccsu.edu
	
	
	12:00 – 1:00 pm
	3:00 – 4:00 pm
	12:00 – 3:00 pm

	Jayasinghe, Dharshani
	W401-38
	-
	jayasinghe@ccsu.edu
	
	1:30 – 3:00 pm
	9:45 – 11:45 am
	1:30 – 3:00 pm
	

	Johnson, Beverly
	W401-22
	860-832-2767
	johnsonbev@ccsu.edu
	
	12:40 – 1:10 & 3:25 – 3:55 pm
	1:10 – 4:10 pm
	12:40 – 1:10 & 3:25 – 3:55 pm
	

	Kilfoil, Carrie
	W401-34
	-
	kilfoilc@ccsu.edu
	9:30 – 10:30 am & 1:00 – 2:00 pm
	11:00 am – 12:00 pm & 1:00 – 2:00 pm
	9:30 – 10:30 am & 1:00 – 2:00 pm
	11:00 am – 12:00 pm & 1:00 – 2:00 pm
	

	Koulidobrova, Elena
	W401-40
	-
	Elena.koulidobrova@ ccsu.edu
	1:00 – 4:00 pm
	3:00 – 4:00 pm
	
	
	11:00 am – 12:00 pm

	Leonidas, Eric
	W401-28
	860-832-2750
	leonidase@ccsu.edu
	1:00 – 3:00 pm
	11:00 am – 12:00 pm
	1:00 – 3:00 pm
	
	

	Pozorski, Aimee
	W401-26
	-
	pozorskia@ccsu.edu
	SABBATICAL
	
	
	
	

	Spillman, Deborah 
(Assistant Chair)
	W401-38
	860-832-2745
	dspillman@ccsu.edu
	12:30 – 1:30 pm
	12:00 – 3:00 pm
	12:30 – 1:30 pm
	
	

	Strong, Julien
	W401-37
	860-832-
	Julien.strong@ccsu.edu
	12:30 – 1:30 pm
	
	3:00 – 4:30 pm
	2:00–3:00 & 4:30–5:30 
	

	Szarmach, Careen
	W401-10
	860-832-2744
	szarmach@ccsu.edu
	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	

	Zidani-Eroglu, Leyla
	W401-03
	860-832-2771
	zidanil@ccsu.edu
	ON LEAVE
	
	
	
	


OFFICE HOURS AS SCHEDULED AND BY APPOINTMENT
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